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SPECIFICATION STANDARD

Test：

Grade Designation:Each to Reference

MATERIAL LIST:

ITEM NO. DESC.

21.15.8841 ROLINE FO Jumper Cable OS2, Simplex,OD1.2mm,LC/LC, 1m

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable OS2, Simplex,OD1.2mm,LC/LC, 2m21.15.8842

21.15.8843 ROLINE FO Jumper Cable OS2, Simplex,OD1.2mm,LC/LC, 3m

ROLINE FO Jumper Cable OS2, Simplex,OD1.2mm,LC/LC, 5m21.15.8845

21.15.8846 ROLINE FO Jumper Cable OS2, Simplex,OD1.2mm,LC/LC, 7m

150±15mm
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2pcs

Fiber Optical Cable yellow 9/125 G652.D OS2 Simplex ∅1.2mm LSZH

2pcs

2pcs

2pcsLC Dust Cap White

LC Simplex Connector Blue

LC 1.2 white short boot

LC/UPC SM Ceramic Ferrule
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2pcsLC Simplex Clip Blue

Single-modeType

≤0.3dB

≥50dBReturn Loss

Insertion Loss

Test Wavelength 1310nm

21.15.8840 ROLINE FO Jumper Cable OS2, Simplex,OD1.2mm,LC/LC, 0.5m

21.15.8847 ROLINE FO Jumper Cable OS2, Simplex,OD1.2mm,LC/LC, 10m

Add Min. Bending Radius 2022-1-24 A1

Note:

ROHS 2.0 & REACH  Compliant

2.The out jacket is conform to IEC60332-1,EN60754-2,EN

61034-2

3.Min. Bending Radius:Static:12mm,Dynamic:24mm
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